Tel: +86-773-8990122/18607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC-1x16MEMS202506JY1.0 Page.1
1x16 MEMS 光开关
产品特点
Mini Size
Fast Switch Speed
Low Insertion Loss & PDL
Wide Operating Wavelength Range
High Reliability & Stability

UART 控制切换时，模块断电再上电后保持配置保
存时的光通路状态
订购信息 HC-MEMS-1X16-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
A B C D E F G
Mode Wavelength Dimension
Type
Fiber type Fiber
diameter
Fiber
Length
Connector
S:SM
M:MM
85: 850nm
13: 1310nm
14: 1490nm
15: 1550nm
162: 1625nm
165: 1650nm
13/15:1310/1550nm
X:Other
M1：
34 x 24 x 11
M2：
60 x 24 x 11
M3：
90 x 55 x 12
M4：
100 x 100 x 12
M5：
110 x 141 x 12
X: Other
5:50/125
6:62.5/125
9: 9/125
X: Other
25:250um
90:900um
X: Other
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
X:Other
OO:None
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
MP: MPO
X: Other